SUISVICE * *	Louisville Metro Government Legislation Details					
TERSON COUL						
File #:	15VARIANCE 1034	Version: 1	Name:	2234 Wynnewood Circl	e	
Туре:	Planning Case	Э	Status:	Public Hearing		
File created:	7/15/2015		In control	: Board of Zoning Adjust	nent	
On agenda:	7/20/2015		Final action	on: 1/1/2016		
Title:	Request: Variance from the Land Development Code to allow a proposed fence to exceed the maximum height Project Name: None - Residence Location: 2234 Wynnewood Circle Owner: Paul and Mary Whitty Applicant: Paul and Mary Whitty Representative: Glenn Price Jurisdiction: City of Northfield Council District: 7 - Angela Leet Case Manager: Jon E. Crumbie, Planner II					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	ttachments: 1. 15Variance1034_staff report_072015, 2. 15VARIANCE1034_Site Plan_072015					
Date	Ver. Action By	/		Action	Result	
7/20/2015	1 Board of	f Zoning Adjustm	nent	approved	Pass	